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RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $365.00 $740.00 ($375.00)  2.28 -0.48 -0.0120 SPOT

 2.28
20 SPOT Totals: $740.00 $365.00 ($375.00)

2 $5.40 $0.00 $5.40  0.03  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $243.80 $320.01 ($76.21)  1.52  0.65  0.01BEST BET

4 $16.20 $0.00 $16.20  0.10  0.66  0.00BEST BET

 1.66
BEST BET Totals: $320.01 $265.40 ($54.61)

40 $40.00 $30.00 $10.00  0.25  0.00  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.25
BOTTOM S Totals: $30.00 $40.00 $10.00 

6 $1,208.50 $1,383.00 ($174.50)  7.55  0.95  0.07PIX6

 7.55
PIX6 Totals: $1,383.00 $1,208.50 ($174.50)

1 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.02  0.94  0.00QUARTERK

2 $2.50 $3.00 ($0.50)  0.02  0.93  0.00QUARTERK

3 $5.00 $0.50 $4.50  0.03  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

4 $17.50 $0.00 $17.50  0.11  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

5 $92.50 $10.50 $82.00  0.58  0.92  0.01QUARTERK

6 $61.25 $8.00 $53.25  0.38  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

7 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.03  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

8 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.02  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

9 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.02  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

10 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.02  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

 1.21
QUARTERK Totals: $22.00 $193.75 $171.75 

1 $8,310.00 $6,819.00 $1,491.00  51.92  0.75  0.39REGULAR

2 $706.50 $366.00 $340.50  4.41  0.72  0.03REGULAR

3 $1,342.50 $1,461.18 ($118.68)  8.39  0.76  0.06REGULAR

4 $656.75 $724.46 ($67.71)  4.10  0.74  0.03REGULAR

5 $668.00 $328.70 $339.30  4.17  0.76  0.03REGULAR

6 $126.00 $25.50 $100.50  0.79  0.73  0.01REGULAR

7 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.06  0.72  0.00REGULAR

8 $7.61 $0.52 $7.09  0.05  0.71  0.00REGULAR

9 $16.50 $5.00 $11.50  0.10  0.71  0.00REGULAR

10 $15.00 $0.00 $15.00  0.09  0.71  0.00REGULAR

 74.10
REGULAR Totals: $9,730.36 $11,858.86 $2,128.50 

1 $1,615.46 $1,672.76 ($57.30)  10.09  0.50  0.05SPOTLITE

2 $213.75 $117.00 $96.75  1.34  0.53  0.01SPOTLITE

3 $229.00 $238.80 ($9.80)  1.43  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

 12.86
SPOTLITE Totals: $2,028.56 $2,058.21 $29.65 

40 $15.00 $30.00 ($15.00)  0.09  0.00  0.00TOP S

 0.09
TOP S Totals: $30.00 $15.00 ($15.00)

 0.70 100.00Grand Totals $16,004.72 $14,283.93 $1,720.79 
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